
Rule 4.34 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) A 1 Fitness (Cambridge) Ltd 

(b) insert full name and lAWe (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

Mike Greshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

Wokingham 
Berkshire 

RG40 4QT 

For Official Use 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

Company Number 

[ 07732178 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company aitaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 19 February 2015 

Signed Date _19 February 2015 

For Official Use 

MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

Wokingham 
Berkshire 

RG40 40QT 

Liquidation Section ; Post Room 

WA 
24/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
# 



Rule 4°34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of A 1 Fitness (Cambridge) Ltd 

on the 19 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

rulName “Yaee. Sensor 

Signed wy V2L— “ 

Signed 

Dated t v 2/ ‘5 
7 

Signature. }) Va,—~ Date t/ x [> fs 
= 



A 1 Fitness (Cambridge) Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Fixtures, Fittings & Gym Equipment 

Asset Advantage Limited 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Book Debts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature VM, Ve, 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

148,877 15,000 

(118,119) (118,119) 

(103,119) 

5,000 300 

1,760 1,760 

2,060 

Date af s 



At — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors’ 

Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
HSBC Bank Pic 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Asset Advantage Limited deficiency b/f 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

YMG, 
Signature / Vi en Date 

'B ENUEASY 

‘Pleysepooey\ ‘uoBuIjog ‘IW 20UaleID 'VLOO Hun 

fevonsuistul Gnoas januod 

| 66 cos'erh3 

| 
l 

SIE01 
| 

[0 
| 09 9823 

| 
ANS 

11S 
‘yBnojg 

“unod Jouew 
‘yBnojg ‘Aenleyn ‘peoy ay01q0e7 
06 YOWA 

HOI 
SSI 

“UOWUEH 

Oz 
LTS 

‘esysyieg 
‘yBno\g 

\ 
° 

8€ 6863 
"389M "PROY AOAIEYD “eAIND CL 92 ‘LL TEI 
